City of Jackson

CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT: 2024 Asphalt Pavement Improvement Program

DATE OF ISSUANCE: CHANGE ORDER NO.: 1
OWNER: City of Jackson — 101 Court Street, Jackson, Missouri 63755

CONTRACTOR:
Apex Paving Company dba ASA Asphalt

THIS CHANGE ORDER MODIFIES THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT AS FOLLOWS:

See Attachments

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME
Original Contract Price: Original Contract End Date:
$323,622.17 January 6, 2025
Previous Change Orders: Net Change from Previous Change Orders:
n/a n/a
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract End Date prior to this Change Order:
$323,622.17 January 6, 2025
Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order: Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order:
$46,975.24 n/a
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders: Contract End Date with all approve Change Orders:
$370,597.41 January 6, 2025
10/16/2024
Recommended By:
Date
Approved By:
Mayor of the City of Jackson Date
Accepted By:
Authorized Representative Date

of the Contractor



